
2024 StawellLAsStawell

3010 100m Boys Little AthleticsEvent Start: 9:25

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime1 9:25

Colour Of

1 20120 Kynan Stasinowsky 3.5Red Stawell

2 12666 Tom Rhodes 10.5White Sandringham

3 12702 Lachlan Hewat 14.25Blue Diamond Valley

4 5050 Finn Irwin 18.5Yellow Essendon

5 12698 Patrick Holbery 21.5Green Chelsea

6 10500 Lenny Ryan 23.5Pink Warrnambool

7 7728 Isaac Jacobson 28.5Black Essendon

8 12713 Callum Ellis 30Grey Shepparton

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime2 9:28

Colour Of

1 12672 Roman Muse 3.75Red Keilor

2 5051 Oliver Irwin 10.5White Essendon

3 7745 Zac Pearson 14.5Blue Mentone

4 5040 Sawyer Harris 19.25Yellow Geelong

5 7744 Max Pearson 21.5Green Mentone

6 10514 Cooper Tuddenham 23.5Pink Buninyong

7 7724 Jack Greyling 28.75Black Cranbourne

8 12709 Nate Frenken 30Grey Cranbourne

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime3 9:31

Colour Of

1 12656 Owen Veltman 3.75Red Coburg

2 5083 Nate Pokorzynski 10.5White Keilor

3 21161 Milo Arrowsmith 16Blue Chelsea

4 12657 Felix Veltman 19.25Yellow Coburg

5 7734 Noah Macreadie 21.5Green Pakenham

6 7763 Harry Wark 23.75Pink Melton City

7 12664 Mitchell Sawyer 29Black Horsham

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime4 9:34

Colour Of

1 5271 Mitchell Iannello 4.25Red Keilor East

2 5086 Gabriel Owusu-Afriyie 11.75White Keilor

3 12729 Cooper Barrett 16Blue Oakleigh

4 12682 Matteo Loriente 19.5Yellow Sth Melb Districts

5 7764 Lucas Withers 22Green Keilor

6 7748 Daniel Roberts 24.5Pink Warrnambool

7 12668 Asher Pooley 29.75Black Williamstown
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Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime5 9:37

Colour Of

1 12673 Connor Muse 4.5Red Keilor

2 12678 Ryan Matzkows 12.5White Preston Reservoir

3 12718 Cameron Christian 16.25Blue Stawell

4 12703 Jackson Hewat 19.5Yellow Diamond Valley

5 12722 D'Juan Bux 22.25Green Preston/Reservoir

6 12675 Tom Millar 24.5Pink Geelong

7 5053 Tate Jardine 29.75Black Essendon

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime6 9:40

Colour Of

1 7749 Luke Rollinson 5Red Warragul

2 12701 Jett Hill 12.5White Horsham

3 12667 Micah Reuben 16.5Blue Mentone

4 8010 Joel Plazzer 19.5Yellow Haven

5 7758 Tanner Stasinowsky 22.25Green Stawell

6 14725 Henry Taylor 24.75Pink Horsham

7 7756 Liam Snowden 30Black Nunawading

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime7 9:43

Colour Of

1 12685 Christos Kozaris 6Red Diamond Valley

2 12680 Chris Luki 12.75White Williamstown

3 5211 Christian Bourke 17Blue Parkdale

4 5087 Archer Parsons 19.75Yellow Mentone

5 7732 Trey Kirby 22.25Green Diamond Valley

6 7757 Kiran Sonti 25Pink Portland

7 12650 Mason Wapshott 30Black Melton City

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime8 9:46

Colour Of

1 12712 Kai Fernando 6Red Ringwood

2 20117 Nate Smith 13White Echuca Moama

3 5013 Max Collins 17Blue Airport West

4 7760 Milo Stynes 19.75Yellow Sandringham

5 12715 Nate Dooley 22.5Green Sandringham

6 12697 Will Holbery 25.25Pink Chelsea

7 12677 Ned Mayhew-Sharp 30Black Mornington

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime9 9:49

Colour Of

1 5066 Declan Maling 6.5Red Cranbourne

2 7755 Jack Sawyer 13.5White Horsham

3 12647 Jakai Wescombe 17.5Blue Burnie (TAS)

4 7739 Romeo Miller 20.25Yellow Berwick
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5 7761 Jakob Tickner 22.75Green Sandringham

6 20132 Cody Wapshott 26Pink Melton City

7 12642 Austin Winder 30Black Berwick

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime10 9:52

Colour Of

1 7762 Ben Tornatora 0Red Knox

2 7765 Kody Wright 9White Maryborough

3 12683 Patrick Lonergan 13.5Blue Essendon

4 12649 Brodie Welsh 18.25Yellow Cranbourne

5 12661 Peter Smith 20.25Green Horsham

6 7746 Paddy Rainey 22.75Pink Essendon

7 12688 Chase Kirby 26.5Black Diamond Valley

8 12716 Max Conte 30Grey Knox

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime11 9:55

Colour Of

1 12670 Ryan O'Connell 0.5Red Keilor

2 5250 Xyrus Gragasin 9.75White STAWELL

3 5238 Tristan Farrugia 14.25Blue Lysterfield

4 5052 Chase Jardine 18.5Yellow Essendon

5 5009 Manaia Bremner 20.5Green Warrnambool

6 12719 Sonny Charles 23Pink Keilor

7 12717 Oscar Collins 28Black Essendon

8 12699 Jack Holbery 30Grey Chelsea
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3010 100m Girls Little AthleticsEvent Start: 9:58

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime1 9:58

Colour Of

1 5270 Tahnee HUTCHISON 4.25Red Werribee

2 5010 Charli Brown 7.25White Werribee

3 12654 Olivia Wall 10.5Blue Box Hill

4 12653 Mikayla Wallis 14.25Yellow Corio

5 20102 Lula Parrott 18Green Doncaster

6 10517 Claire Wade 20.25Pink Warrnambool

7 12646 Chloe White 23Black Keilor

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime2 10:01

Colour Of

1 5058 Tayissa Kekoc 4.25Red Keilor

2 8002 Indiana O'Neill 7.5White Highton

3 5252 Willow Gross 10.75Blue Geelong

4 12556 Clementine Arrowsmith 14.5Yellow Chelsea

5 21140 Kayley McDougall 18.5Green Geelong

6 8011 Stephanie Plazzer 20.5Pink Haven

7 12644 Holly Williams 23.5Black Doncaster

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime3 10:04

Colour Of

1 5257 Jemima Hood 0Red Highton

2 5063 Shakira Lual 4.5White Ballarat

3 12658 Jasmine Tickner 8.5Blue Sandringham

4 5027 Hannah Gec 11Yellow Keilor

5 21123 Sienna Fleisner 14.5Green Cranbourne

6 12643 Keeya Williams 18.5Pink Stawell

7 12681 Charlotte Lorinc 20.5Black Mentone

8 21114 Aisha Baro 23.5Grey Keilor

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime4 10:07

Colour Of

1 5035 Macey Hansen 2.25Red Doncaster

2 12687 Illara Kohl 4.5White Cranbourne

3 5028 Alicia Gec 8.75Blue Keilor

4 21116 Zarli Best 11.25Yellow Warrnambool

5 10515 Paige Tuddenham 15Green Buninyong

6 10524 Ruby Withers 19.25Pink Hillside

7 21129 Charlotte Hudson 20.75Black Geelong

8 5216 Chloe Burrows 23.75Grey Warrnambool

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime5 10:10

Colour Of

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Page 4 of 15

Victorian Athletic LeagueMeeting Id 1321



1 5254 Tannah Hildebrand 2.75Red Clifton Springs

2 12705 Mia Hetherington 4.75White Port Fairy

3 12659 Indie Spriggs 9.25Blue Kooringal Wagga (NS

4 10507 Emma STEWART 11.5Yellow Darley

5 12686 Charlize Kolyniuk 15.25Green Sth Melb Districts

6 21117 Alaska Bremner 19.5Pink Warrnambool

7 21139 Anikah McDonald 20.75Black Portland

8 12648 Payton Welsh 26.5Grey Cranbourne

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime6 10:13

Colour Of

1 12708 Isabelle Furber 2.75Red Sandringham

2 12665 Poppy Robinson 5.5White Seymour

3 20107 Hannah Plazzer 9.25Blue Haven

4 12731 Alice Ashby 11.75Yellow Geelong

5 12707 Nyah Halfhide 15.25Green Bacchus Marsh

6 21124 Summer Fleisner 19.75Pink Frankston

7 21141 Willow McDougall 21Black Stawell

8 21131 Greta Jardine 28.75Grey Essendon

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime7 10:16

Colour Of

1 5217 Sophie Burrows 2.75Red Warrnambool

2 21155 Emma White 6White Keilor

3 21153 Charlotte Taylor 9.25Blue Horsham

4 21119 Ava Conte 12.5Yellow Knox

5 12714 Amiah Eldridge-Haumon 16.25Green Diamond Valley

6 12692 Sienna Jenkins 19.75Pink Berwick

7 21127 Maggie Halpin 21Black Essendon

8 5241 Naomi Faure 29.75Grey Taylors Hill

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime8 10:19

Colour Of

1 5246 Zoe Garden 2.75Red PARK ORCHARDS

2 21142 Portia Miller 6.25White Berwick

3 5276 Persia Karageorgiou 9.75Blue Mentone

4 5255 Sophie HOFMAN 13.25Yellow Point Cook

5 12689 Chelsea King 16.75Green Diamond Valley

6 12723 Paige Burma 19.75Pink Albury

7 12704 Tilly Hetherington 21.25Black Port Fairy

8 12732 Hajra Ali 30Grey Keilor

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime9 10:22

Colour Of

1 5024 Georgia Foster 3Red Antwerp

2 21159 Olivia Wilson 6.5White Caulfield

3 12710 Matilda Frazer 9.75Blue Ballarat
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4 5289 Frankie Mayhew-Sharp 13.25Yellow Mt Eliza

5 21132 Isla Jennings 16.75Green Knox

6 21128 Nancy Halpin 20Pink Essendon

7 12669 Namo Partington 22Black Cranbourne

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime10 10:25

Colour Of

1 21158 Emma Wilson 3.5Red Caulfield

2 21160 Ashlee Winder 7White Berwick

3 21126 Billie Greyling 10Blue Cranbourne

4 5203 Aylaa Arunan 13.75Yellow Lalor

5 5244 Indi Finn 17Green Horsham

6 12696 Mila Howman 20Pink Berwick

7 5273 Stella Irwin 22.25Black Strathmore

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime11 10:28

Colour Of

1 5014 Delilah Dartnell 4Red CRANBOURNE

2 5026 Sienna Gec 7White Keilor

3 12724 Emma Burda 10.25Blue Essendon

4 21125 Addison Frenken 14.25Yellow Cranbourne

5 12655 Lilah Viney 17.75Green Keilor

6 12700 Josephine Ho 20Pink Keilor

7 12679 Melody Maling 23Black Cranbourne
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3010 400m Little AthleticsEvent Start: 16:08

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime1 16:08

Colour Of

1 7765 Kody Wright 32Red Maryborough

2 5026 Sienna Gec 44White Keilor

3 5050 Finn Irwin 53Blue Essendon

4 12687 Illara Kohl 60Yellow Cranbourne

5 7745 Zac Pearson 63Green Mentone

6 12686 Charlize Kolyniuk 69Pink Sth Melb Districts

7 12657 Felix Veltman 75Black Coburg

8 20102 Lula Parrott 75Grey Doncaster

9 7763 Harry Wark 76Orange Melton City

10 12700 Josephine Ho 76Purple Keilor

11 12719 Sonny Charles 78Red-White Keilor

12 12669 Namo Partington 87Blue-White Cranbourne

13 12730 Jack Azzopardi 92Yellow-White Corio

14 12713 Callum Ellis 100Green-White Shepparton

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime2 16:12

Colour Of

1 5271 Mitchell Iannello 0Red Keilor East

2 5083 Nate Pokorzynski 37White Keilor

3 12666 Tom Rhodes 44Blue Sandringham

4 5009 Manaia Bremner 54Yellow Warrnambool

5 12710 Matilda Frazer 60Green Ballarat

6 12728 Austin Baxter 64Pink Camberwell/Malvern

7 5013 Max Collins 69Black Airport West

8 21197 Samuel Field 75Grey Doncaster

9 7744 Max Pearson 75Orange Mentone

10 12717 Oscar Collins 76Purple Essendon

11 21117 Alaska Bremner 76Red-White Warrnambool

12 7758 Tanner Stasinowsky 79Blue-White Stawell

13 12692 Sienna Jenkins 88Yellow-White Berwick

14 12648 Payton Welsh 92Green-White Cranbourne

15 12677 Ned Mayhew-Sharp 100Pink-White Mornington

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime3 16:16

Colour Of

1 7762 Ben Tornatora 8Red Knox

2 5063 Shakira Lual 37White Ballarat

3 12721 Brady Cake 45Blue Moe

4 5243 Joshua Field 54Yellow Blackburn

5 12698 Patrick Holbery 61Green Chelsea

6 12731 Alice Ashby 64Pink Geelong

7 12707 Nyah Halfhide 70Black Bacchus Marsh
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8 5203 Aylaa Arunan 75Grey Lalor

9 7760 Milo Stynes 75Orange Sandringham

10 7761 Jakob Tickner 76Purple Sandringham

11 12661 Peter Smith 76Red-White Horsham

12 12640 Riley Yorke 79Blue-White Yarra Ranges

13 5273 Stella Irwin 88Yellow-White Strathmore

14 7724 Jack Greyling 93Green-White Cranbourne

15 12679 Melody Maling 100Pink-White Cranbourne

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime4 16:20

Colour Of

1 7749 Luke Rollinson 9Red Warragul

2 21150 Lucy Potter 40White Shepparton

3 21142 Portia Miller 49Blue Berwick

4 12649 Brodie Welsh 54Yellow Cranbourne

5 21126 Billie Greyling 61Green Cranbourne

6 5211 Christian Bourke 64Pink Parkdale

7 5010 Charli Brown 71Black Werribee

8 21115 Asra Baro 75Grey Keilor

9 10514 Cooper Tuddenham 75Orange Buninyong

10 7757 Kiran Sonti 76Purple Portland

11 12655 Lilah Viney 76Red-White Keilor

12 12715 Nate Dooley 79Blue-White Sandringham

13 20132 Cody Wapshott 89Yellow-White Melton City

14 12644 Holly Williams 95Green-White Doncaster

15 12668 Asher Pooley 100Pink-White Williamstown

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime5 16:24

Colour Of

1 5240 Isaac Faure 13Red Keilor

2 12647 Jakai Wescombe 40White Burnie (TAS)

3 5027 Hannah Gec 51Blue Keilor

4 12682 Matteo Loriente 55Yellow Sth Melb Districts

5 5068 Ollie Mayhew-Sharp 61Green Mornington

6 5239 Andre Faure 67Pink Keilor

7 5276 Persia Karageorgiou 72Black Mentone

8 21116 Zarli Best 75Grey Warrnambool

9 12718 Cameron Christian 75Orange Stawell

10 10500 Lenny Ryan 76Purple Warrnambool

11 12556 Clementine Arrowsmith 76Red-White Chelsea

12 12704 Tilly Hetherington 79Blue-White Port Fairy

13 12699 Jack Holbery 89Yellow-White Chelsea

14 5244 Indi Finn 95Green-White Horsham

15 12732 Hajra Ali 100Pink-White Keilor

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime6 16:28

Colour Of
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1 5066 Declan Maling 14Red Cranbourne

2 12701 Jett Hill 43White Horsham

3 5217 Sophie Burrows 52Blue Warrnambool

4 12705 Mia Hetherington 55Yellow Port Fairy

5 5086 Gabriel Owusu-Afriyie 62Green Keilor

6 21123 Sienna Fleisner 67Pink Cranbourne

7 21140 Kayley McDougall 72Black Geelong

8 21128 Nancy Halpin 75Grey Essendon

9 5121 Holly Yorke 75Orange Yarra Ranges

10 7755 Jack Sawyer 76Purple Horsham

11 21127 Maggie Halpin 76Red-White Essendon

12 10524 Ruby Withers 80Blue-White Hillside

13 12643 Keeya Williams 89Yellow-White Stawell

14 21114 Aisha Baro 95Green-White Keilor

15 12716 Max Conte 100Pink-White Knox

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime7 16:32

Colour Of

1 5051 Oliver Irwin 23Red Essendon

2 20117 Nate Smith 43White Echuca Moama

3 21119 Ava Conte 53Blue Knox

4 12683 Patrick Lonergan 56Yellow Essendon

5 12729 Cooper Barrett 62Green Oakleigh

6 7734 Noah Macreadie 67Pink Pakenham

7 7746 Paddy Rainey 72Black Essendon

8 5040 Sawyer Harris 75Grey Geelong

9 21160 Ashlee Winder 75Orange Berwick

10 7739 Romeo Miller 76Purple Berwick

11 12690 Peppa Keith 76Red-White Essendon

12 21155 Emma White 80Blue-White Keilor

13 12697 Will Holbery 90Yellow-White Chelsea

14 12650 Mason Wapshott 96Green-White Melton City

15 12726 Charlee Best 100Pink-White Warrnambool

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime8 16:36

Colour Of

1 12656 Owen Veltman 24Red Coburg

2 5052 Chase Jardine 44White Essendon

3 5014 Delilah Dartnell 53Blue CRANBOURNE

4 12665 Poppy Robinson 56Yellow Seymour

5 5252 Willow Gross 62Green Geelong

6 12652 Rosie Wallis 68Pink Ringwood

7 5255 Sophie HOFMAN 73Black Point Cook

8 5289 Frankie Mayhew-Sharp 75Grey Mt Eliza

9 7764 Lucas Withers 76Orange Keilor

10 7732 Trey Kirby 76Purple Diamond Valley
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11 12681 Charlotte Lorinc 76Red-White Mentone

12 12688 Chase Kirby 81Blue-White Diamond Valley

13 21124 Summer Fleisner 90Yellow-White Frankston

14 5216 Chloe Burrows 99Green-White Warrnambool

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime9 16:40

Colour Of

1 20120 Kynan Stasinowsky 27Red Stawell

2 5028 Alicia Gec 44White Keilor

3 5238 Tristan Farrugia 53Blue Lysterfield

4 12654 Olivia Wall 58Yellow Box Hill

5 10515 Paige Tuddenham 63Green Buninyong

6 12680 Chris Luki 68Pink Williamstown

7 21125 Addison Frenken 74Black Cranbourne

8 7748 Daniel Roberts 75Grey Warrnambool

9 21159 Olivia Wilson 76Orange Caulfield

10 21177 Aidan Bourke 76Purple Mentone

11 12667 Micah Reuben 76Red-White Mentone

12 21141 Willow McDougall 84Blue-White Stawell

13 21129 Charlotte Hudson 90Yellow-White Geelong

14 5241 Naomi Faure 100Green-White Taylors Hill
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3010 800m Little AthleticsEvent Start: 10:01

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime1 10:01

Colour Of

1 5243 Joshua Field 34Red Blackburn

2 7723 Lenny Gray 62White Essendon

3 5051 Oliver Irwin 70Blue Essendon

4 5026 Sienna Gec 81Yellow Keilor

5 5014 Delilah Dartnell 94Green CRANBOURNE

6 12706 Occy Hayes 107Pink Port Fairy

7 21140 Kayley McDougall 112Black Geelong

8 12697 Will Holbery 116Grey Chelsea

9 7724 Jack Greyling 122Orange Cranbourne

10 7758 Tanner Stasinowsky 132Purple Stawell

11 5289 Frankie Mayhew-Sharp 143Red-White Mt Eliza

12 7728 Isaac Jacobson 154Blue-White Essendon

13 12726 Charlee Best 188Yellow-White Warrnambool

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime2 10:06

Colour Of

1 5052 Chase Jardine 39Red Essendon

2 5211 Christian Bourke 62White Parkdale

3 5027 Hannah Gec 71Blue Keilor

4 10514 Cooper Tuddenham 81Yellow Buninyong

5 12655 Lilah Viney 99Green Keilor

6 21160 Ashlee Winder 107Pink Berwick

7 20121 Campbell Stasinowsky 113Black Stawell

8 21115 Asra Baro 116Grey Keilor

9 21127 Maggie Halpin 124Orange Essendon

10 12648 Payton Welsh 134Purple Cranbourne

11 12718 Cameron Christian 145Red-White Stawell

12 20132 Cody Wapshott 154Blue-White Melton City

13 12732 Hajra Ali 189Yellow-White Keilor

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime3 10:11

Colour Of

1 5240 Isaac Faure 0Red Keilor

2 12727 Lachlan Baxter 41White Camberwell/Malvern

3 10515 Paige Tuddenham 66Blue Buninyong

4 5252 Willow Gross 73Yellow Geelong

5 12671 Indiana O'Brien 82Green Collingwood

6 12701 Jett Hill 101Pink Horsham

7 12717 Oscar Collins 107Black Essendon

8 12700 Josephine Ho 113Grey Keilor

9 21177 Aidan Bourke 116Orange Mentone

10 7757 Kiran Sonti 124Purple Portland
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11 12695 Claire Hutchinson 135Red-White Ballarat

12 12730 Jack Azzopardi 147Blue-White Corio

13 21124 Summer Fleisner 155Yellow-White Frankston

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime4 10:16

Colour Of

1 12720 Ethan Cash 2Red Caulfield

2 5009 Manaia Bremner 45White Warrnambool

3 12649 Brodie Welsh 67Blue Cranbourne

4 5013 Max Collins 74Yellow Airport West

5 21142 Portia Miller 83Green Berwick

6 21125 Addison Frenken 105Pink Cranbourne

7 7748 Daniel Roberts 108Black Warrnambool

8 12683 Patrick Lonergan 114Grey Essendon

9 12676 Ava McEvoy 119Orange Williamstown

10 12684 Cassian Logan 125Purple Magill (SA)

11 21117 Alaska Bremner 137Red-White Warrnambool

12 7764 Lucas Withers 150Blue-White Keilor

13 12677 Ned Mayhew-Sharp 163Yellow-White Mornington

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime5 10:21

Colour Of

1 5066 Declan Maling 18Red Cranbourne

2 12674 Beau Morrison 51White Warrnambool

3 12710 Matilda Frazer 68Blue Ballarat

4 5238 Tristan Farrugia 75Yellow Lysterfield

5 21123 Sienna Fleisner 88Green Cranbourne

6 7734 Noah Macreadie 106Pink Pakenham

7 12640 Riley Yorke 109Black Yarra Ranges

8 21128 Nancy Halpin 115Grey Essendon

9 5050 Finn Irwin 120Orange Essendon

10 5121 Holly Yorke 126Purple Yarra Ranges

11 5273 Stella Irwin 137Red-White Strathmore

12 12650 Mason Wapshott 151Blue-White Melton City

13 12643 Keeya Williams 168Yellow-White Stawell

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime6 10:26

Colour Of

1 12711 Eddy Franzke 24Red Albury

2 12721 Brady Cake 56White Moe

3 12728 Austin Baxter 68Blue Camberwell/Malvern

4 7726 Kieran Haynes-Ford 80Yellow Ringwood

5 12693 Oskar Jacobson 88Green Diamond Valley

6 7739 Romeo Miller 107Pink Berwick

7 12690 Peppa Keith 110Black Essendon

8 21143 Caitlin Muggeridge 116Grey Pakenham

9 21126 Billie Greyling 120Orange Cranbourne
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10 7763 Harry Wark 128Purple Melton City

11 5216 Chloe Burrows 142Red-White Warrnambool

12 12688 Chase Kirby 152Blue-White Diamond Valley

13 12679 Melody Maling 175Yellow-White Cranbourne

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime7 10:31

Colour Of

1 12647 Jakai Wescombe 33Red Burnie (TAS)

2 5239 Andre Faure 58White Keilor

3 5028 Alicia Gec 70Blue Keilor

4 12660 Archer Spackman 81Yellow Ballarat

5 21132 Isla Jennings 91Green Knox

6 5083 Nate Pokorzynski 107Pink Keilor

7 21197 Samuel Field 111Black Doncaster

8 12665 Poppy Robinson 116Grey Seymour

9 7746 Paddy Rainey 122Orange Essendon

10 10524 Ruby Withers 132Purple Hillside

11 7732 Trey Kirby 143Red-White Diamond Valley

12 12681 Charlotte Lorinc 153Blue-White Mentone

13 12694 Ava Jacobson 179Yellow-White Diamond Valley
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3010 1600m Little AthleticsEvent Start: 16:30

Heat

Lane Athlete HCap

HeatTime1 16:30

Colour Of

1 12711 Eddy Franzke 0Red Albury

2 12651 Andy Walz 5White Warrnambool

3 12727 Lachlan Baxter 25Blue Camberwell/Malvern

4 5240 Isaac Faure 60Yellow Keilor

5 5066 Declan Maling 75Green Cranbourne

6 5068 Ollie Mayhew-Sharp 75Pink Mornington

7 12647 Jakai Wescombe 80Black Burnie (TAS)

8 5009 Manaia Bremner 80Grey Warrnambool

9 12649 Brodie Welsh 95Orange Cranbourne

10 5239 Andre Faure 105Purple Keilor

11 5052 Chase Jardine 105Red-White Essendon

12 20130 Callum Wade 105Blue-White Warrnambool

13 12733 Henry Ainley 110Yellow-White Sandringham

14 10515 Paige Tuddenham 115Green-White Buninyong

15 12725 Hugo Brown 130Pink-White Coburg

16 5211 Christian Bourke 130Black-White Parkdale

17 8001 Eve O'Connor 150Grey-White Wodonga

18 10514 Cooper Tuddenham 160Orange-White Buninyong

19 12660 Archer Spackman 160Ballarat

20 5013 Max Collins 165Airport West

21 12691 Eamonn Johns 175Coburg

22 12698 Patrick Holbery 190Chelsea

23 12655 Lilah Viney 195Keilor

24 21132 Isla Jennings 200Knox

25 7739 Romeo Miller 200Berwick

26 5027 Hannah Gec 205Keilor

27 21123 Sienna Fleisner 205Cranbourne

28 21125 Addison Frenken 210Cranbourne

29 7726 Kieran Haynes-Ford 210Ringwood

30 7735 Henry Mathieson 220Brighton

31 12706 Occy Hayes 220Port Fairy

32 7734 Noah Macreadie 225Pakenham

33 5050 Finn Irwin 225Essendon

34 5026 Sienna Gec 230Keilor

35 5028 Alicia Gec 240Keilor

36 7757 Kiran Sonti 240Portland

37 7728 Isaac Jacobson 245Essendon

38 5053 Tate Jardine 250Essendon

39 12676 Ava McEvoy 255Williamstown

40 21115 Asra Baro 255Keilor

41 21143 Caitlin Muggeridge 255Pakenham
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42 5121 Holly Yorke 255Yarra Ranges

43 12663 Myah Smith 270Corio

44 5273 Stella Irwin 295Strathmore

45 5216 Chloe Burrows 320Warrnambool

46 14725 Henry Taylor 320Horsham

47 20132 Cody Wapshott 350Melton City
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